
Cooperative Nursery School Calendar 2021-2022


Aug. 19	 Thursday	 Mandatory Parent Orientation 6:00-7:30 p.m.


Aug. 23 & 24	 Mon & Tues.	 Unpacking Days 9 a.m.-12 p.m.


Aug. 26	 Thursday	 Classroom Visit Day from 9 a.m.-12 p.m.


Aug. 31	 Tuesday	 First Day of School for 2’s and 4’s


Sept. 1		 Wednesday	 First Day of School for 3’s


Sept. 2		 Thursday	 Back to school family potluck 5:30-7 p.m.


Sept. 6		 Monday	 Labor Day Holiday, No School


Oct. 6	 	 Wednesday	 Fall conferences for 3’s and 4’s classes


Oct. 11		 Monday	 Fall Holiday, No School


Nov. 11	 Thursday	 Veteran’s Day Holiday, No School, Property cleaning day


Nov. 24-26	 Wed.-Fri.	 Thanksgiving Holidays No School


Dec. 15	 Wednesday	 Winter Concert in Fellowship Hall & Last school day before break


Dec. 16-Jan. 2 		 	 Winter break


Jan. 3	 	 Monday	 School resumes


Jan. 17		 Monday	 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday, No School, Property cleaning day


Feb. 21		 Monday	 President’s Day Holiday, No School, Property cleaning day


March 2	 Wednesday	 Parent Teacher conferences in 3’s and 4’s, No School


March 3	 Thursday	 Parent Teacher conferences in 2’s, No School


March 14-18	 Mon-Fri	 Spring Break, No School


April 15	 Friday	 	 Spring Holiday, No School


April 18	 Monday	 Spring Holiday, No School


May 19	 Thursday	 Last day of school and School picnic


*Special Events will be added at a later date


